
5405 Keating Rd. NW
Olympia, Wa 98502

       : 800-741-1258
       : 866-709-2802
         : Sales@loadingdocksupply.com
         : www.loadingdocksupply.com@
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ALUMINUM DOCKPLATE

SPECIFICATIONS:
LEG LENGTH
WEIGHT
WORKING RANGE
CAPACITY

11”

B485411”
150
6”
4207

54”

48”

B4854

*Aluminum Dock Plates are designed for non-motorized traffi c only


